
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 4 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5441                       27347

 104 N KOREA                                    695                        1625

 105 CHINA                                     8482                       29772

 106 TAIWAN                                   41797                      168973

 108 HG KONG                                  31876                       99382

 110 VIETNAM                                   2831                        8253

 111 THAILND                                  82751                      131017

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6750                       49298

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        3258

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1757

 118 INDNSIA                                    311                        1143

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1712

 143 ISRAEL                                    1380                        1380

 147 U ARB E                                   1856                        6882

 205 U KING                                    3296                       24169

 207 NETHLDS                                   3490                        6554

 210 FRANCE                                    1164                       16218

 213 GERMANY                                   1110                       11762

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1500

 218 SPAIN                                     2380                        3629

 220 ITALY                                     6018                       17080

 224 RUSSIAN                                  43342                      131693

 230 GREECE                                    1048                        1048

 233 CYPRUS                                     361                         361

 302 CANADA                                   21174                       75830

 304 USA                                      89286                      356681

 305 MEXICO                                       -                         693

 410 BRAZIL                                    4196                        9727

 601 AUSTRAL                                   5911                       27447

 606 NEWZELD                                   1522                        5259

 620 GUAM                                      2668                        6007

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         293

 628 PALAU                                     2148                        8606

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            25           5441          164          27347

 104 N KOREA        KL             4            695            6           1625

 105 CHINA          KL            39           8482          172          29772

 106 TAIWAN         KL           167          41797          818         168973

 108 HG KONG        KL            86          31876          297          98632

 110 VIETNAM        KL             8           2831           18           8253

 111 THAILND        KL           855          82751         1199         131017

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            21           6750          156          49298

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            8           3258

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            6           1757

 118 INDNSIA        KL             1            311            4           1143

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            3           1712

 143 ISRAEL         KL             7           1380            7           1380

 147 U ARB E        KL             4           1856           13           6882

 205 U KING         KL            14           3296           72          24169

 207 NETHLDS        KL            16           3490           31           6554

 210 FRANCE         KL             3           1164           31          16218

 213 GERMANY        KL             2           1110           39          11762

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            2           1500

 218 SPAIN          KL             9           2380           14           3629

 220 ITALY          KL            27           6018           70          17080

 224 RUSSIAN        KL           110          17371          282          56488

 230 GREECE         KL             2           1048            2           1048

 233 CYPRUS         KL             1            361            1            361

 302 CANADA         KL            59          21174          223          75830

 304 USA            KL           236          89286          855         356681

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -            0            693

 410 BRAZIL         KL             8           4196           21           9727

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            60           5911          289          27447

 606 NEWZELD        KL             7           1522           23           5259

 620 GUAM           KL            18           2668           29           6007

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -            0            293

 628 PALAU          KL            17           2148           68           8606

                                                                

103                                                             

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -           70            750

 224 RUSSIAN        KG        416000          25971      1230000          75205

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 4 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

10301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT           416          25971         1230          75205

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


